| 2.3HPi 35C11 110KM Chtodnia ! 8-Euro Palet !

B 38 999

PLN

Dane kontaktowe

44FOX

Telefon:

501178247

Email:

autokolczyk@wp.pl

www:

autokolczyk.pl

Iveco
Chtodnia/izoterma
Diesel

2011
322780
Zotty

Tak

2287

110
Manualna
Hiszpania
2011-06-01
3

3500

735

Tak

Tak
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